
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

ANNOUNCING THE 

2025-2026 
WARRIORS  

REP COACHES 
  

 

TEAM COACH              CONTACT 

   

Warriors U7 MD  In Progress  

Warriors U8 MD-1  Mark Falkinson    markfalkinson@gmail.com 

Warriors U8MD-2 Steve St Angelo Stevestangelo17@gmail.com 

Warriors U9 MD-1 Joel Foley   Foleyjoel92@gmail.com 

Warriors U10 AA  David Mcnab   David.mcnab@hotmail.com 

Warriors U11 AA Tim Lomax   timmyelomax@gmail.com 

Warriors U12 AA Paul Moriarity   Pmorts472@gmail.com 

Warriors U12A Troy Russell Troyrussell42@gmail.com 

Warriors U13 AA      Garrett Black   Garrettblackdiamond@gmail.com 

Warriors U14 AA Joe Shuker   jshuker@block17.ca 

Warriors U15 AA Bryan Clarkson Clarksonb02@gmail.com 

Warriors U16 AA Dave Washburn  Dave_washburn@icloud.com 

Warriors U18 AA John Jackson   Sc18Uhockey@gmail.com 

Warriors U21 AA   Kelly Cripps   Kcripps106@gmail.com 

 

 


